

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी
उत्तिका में मशीन से छपे कुल-100
(रक्त) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिसे श्री

शमरुक्माल प्रसाद सिङ्ग यादव सहायक
अभियन्ता अवध प्रमण्डल रड्डे के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)

शमशु

20-01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

विहार शरीफ DIVISION
अवध प्रमण्डल रड्डे SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2941

Name of officer श्री शमरुक्माल प्रसाद सिङ्ग

यादव सहायक अभियन्ता अवध प्रमण्डल रड्डे
Date of first entry 01/10/2020

Date of last entry

Name of work -

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bill					
Name of work -	Construction of Road				
from Sonbah chunnuchak Road to	Kumardish road				
chunnuchak School					
Agency -	Deepak Kumar				
Agreement No -	SB D - 33/2020 - 21				
Agreement Rate -	BOP Rate				

Agreement Amount -	Rs 8367611/-			
work start Date -	13/09/2020			
Date of Completion -	12/06/2021			
Date of measurement -	01/10/2020			
1/ Providing and fixing of				
working benchmark / Reference				
Pillars -	all complete jobs			
(i) Benchmark Pillar				
2.	1 x 1 = 1 No			
(ii) Reference Pillar				
3.	3 x 1 = 3 No			
(2/4) clearing and grubbing				
road land -				
all complete jobs				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & priming of working benchmark / Reference pillar					
--- all complete job					
(2) Benchmark pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 1 No					
@ Rs 4357.28 each = Rs					4357.28
(3) Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 3 No					
@ Rs 7908.76 each = Rs					23726.28
(4) clearing and grubbing road land --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 = 0.579 Hecare					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec = Rs					30670.10
(5) Construction of embankment with lead up to 100 m --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 18 = 3647.9/m ³					
@ Rs 185.18/m ³ = Rs					67550.10
(6) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 1789.67 m ³					
vide TMB Page 14 = 463.21 m ³					
vide TMB Page 16 = 149.70 m ³					
					2402.58 m ³
@ Rs 207.23/m ³ = Rs					497887.10

Continuation

Copy 1232160.10

